2023 HOME BUILDERS AND REMODELERS ASSOCIATION ANNUAL AWARDS

HBRA Annual Awards Nomination Form

2023 Annual Awards Nominations Are OPEN

The Home Builders & Remodelers Association of Central Connecticut is seeking
nominees for its 2023 Annual Awards. Each year the HBRA recognizes those
members that are doing exceptional work in their business, the community

and for the HBRA. Through this award program we honor and recognize

those individuals who have consistently dedicated themselves to
efforts that strengthen the residential construction industry and
their community.

We encourage you to nominate members you feel are
deserving of this recognition. Being recognized as an industry
leader is a great tool to differentiate someone’s business.

The winners will be announced and presented at the
Annual Awards Celebration January 25, 2024.

Calling all nominations for: ELIGIBILITY:

» Builder of the Year Nominations for the HBRA 2023 Annual Awards may
be submitted by any member of the HBRA or its

®m Agsociate of the Year boards, councils and committees. Any member in good

standing of the HBRA is considered eligible.

Remodeler of the Year
NOMINATIONS SHOULD INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:

New Member of the Year
= A completed nomination form.

Housing Hall of Fame
= Information on the nominee’s commitment
to product quality, value, improved business
practices, customer relations or other program that
demonstrates their commitment to promoting the
residential construction industry.

Please return completed form via mail or online
NO LATER THAN December 11, 2023

Mail to:

HBRA of Central Connecticut
2189 Silas Deane Hwy.
Rocky Hill, CT 06067-2324

Online: www.hbracentralct.com/events

Please turn over to complete the HBRA Annual Awards nomination form »



2023 HOME BUILDERS AND REMODELERS ASSOCIATION ANNUAL AWARDS

HBRA Annual Awards Nomination Form

Nominee’s Name:

Company:
Phone: Email:
Nominators Name: Phone: Email:

Please check the award candidate is nominated for:

O Builder of the Year O Associate of the Year O Remodeler of the Year O New Member of the Year O Housing Hall of Fame

Description of nominee’s contribution and involvement in the residential construction industry:

Nominee’s service to their community:

Additional information about the nominee that would be helpful:

Please mail completed form to: HBRA of Central Connecticut Fax to: 860.563.3709 attention Eric
2189 Silas Deane Hwy. Email to: eric@hbracentralct.com
Rocky Hill, CT 06067-2324

NOMINATION FORM CAN BE FOUND ON THE HBRA'S WEB SITE AT WWW.HBRACENTRALCT.COM



2023 HOME BUILDERS AND REMODELERS ASSOCIATION ANNUAL AWARDS

HBRA Annual Awards Past Honoress

Builder of the Year
2022 Ken Mita

2021 Michael Riccio
2020 Steve Temkin
2019 Matt Gilchrist
2018 Nick Uccello
2017 Robert Wiedenmann, Jr.
2016  Jarrett Kravitz
2014 Eric A. Santini
2013 Liz Koiva

2012 Anthony Denorfia
2011 Brian Liistro
2010 Johnny Carrier
2009 Rob Mannarino
2008 Marion Czaplicki
2007 George LaCava
2006 Mark Lovley
2005 Ken Boynton
2004 Bill Aman

2003 Frank Mairano
2002 Peter Caesar
2001 Jon Sasportas
2000 Dan Gagnon
1999 George LaCava
1998 Dick Kelley

1997 Larry Fiano

1996 Chris Nelson
1995 Bob Fusari, Sr
1994  Bill Ferrigno
1993 Edward Kamis
1992 LaCava Construction
1991 Sari Mangiafico
1990 John Coccomo, Sr.
1989 Eric Santini

Associate of the Year

2022 David Trachten

2021 Antonio Liguori & Pete Battaglio

2020 Steve Dalene

2019 Chip Poehnert

2018 Joel Grossman

2017  Superior Hearth, Spas & Leisure

2016 Ted Brown

2015 Jack Kemper

2014 James Narduzzo

2013 Andre Letourneau

2012 Frank Sanford

2011 James DiDomenico

2010 Kathy Morrison, CIC
Santo Veneziano

2009 Brian Zippin

2008 David Director
Sharon Robbins

2007 Steven Dalene &
Robert Mariano

2006 Linda Cote

2005 Michael Girard

2004 David Miner

2003 Sebastian Romano

2002 David Director

2001 Dave England

2000 Robert Francolini

1999 Eliott Zieky

1998 Richard D. Williams

1997 Glastonbury Bank & Trust

1996 Robert Mariano

1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989

Steve Dalene

John Kearny & Joseph Baron
Jeffrey Zieky

Gay Sanderson

Frank Ferrero

William Stanwicks

Henry Wellin

Remodeler of the Year

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

Tom Tyler

Tim Freeland
Ryan Carrier
Greg Chandler
Bill Gozzo

Greg Zajac
Russell Liljedahl
Larry Newquist
Tim Freeland
Chuck Ryan
David Litchfield
Mark Stidsen
Alan Hanbury
Tim Freeland
Robert Hanbury
Don Leavitt, Jr.
Ed Draghi

Mason Lord
David Litchfield
H. Douglas Porter
William Gozzo, Jr.
Dan Morgan
Russell Liljedahl
Mitch Peerless
Gary Schroen

Cal Tussin

Don Leavitt, Jr.
Powers & LeConche
House of Hanbury
Jamie Wolf

Hall of Fame

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

2001

Mike Girard

George LaCava

Alan Hanbury

Bill Ferrigno

Louis F. Tagliatela, Jr.
Robert Mariano

Bill Aman

Bob Hanbury

Jim DiDomenico
Raymond Alexander
Robert Fusari, Sr.
Richard S. Kelley
Lawrence Fiano

S. Phelps Platt & Eric Santini
George Spoll &
Rosario Mangiafico
Joseph LaCava

Jan Wellin

Jack Scelza

Harold Keith

Carmen Pace
Anthony LaCava,
Benjamin Sasportas &
Abraham Sasportas
Newell Stamm, Sr.

2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991

1990

1989

Lennart Martin Berg

Michael Harrilchak

Rocco J. Alexander

Alan Hanbury, Sr.

Paul Zocco & Anthony Bianca, Sr.
Richard Carney & Don Vigeau
Louis LaCava & William Stanwicks
Henry Wellin

Ernest Wignall

William Lancaster &

Douglas Rogers

Chester Zocco, Sr. &

Victor Gagliardi

Arne Dalene &

Wilson Alford, Sr.

New Member of the Year
2022 G & K Electrical, LLC
2021 Jeff Miller

2020 Tom Tyler & Kellie Burke
2019 Rich DelCervo

Irving R. Stich Award
2022 Bob Wiedenmann
2018 Johnny Carrier
2014  Marion Czaplicki
Mario DiGioia
2013 Mark Lovley
2007  William Ferrigno
2005 Lawrence F. Fiano
2001  Chris Nelson
1997 Savings Bank of Manchester

HBRA of New Haven County Past Honorees

Hall of Fame

2011 Robert Wiedenmann, Jr.
2008 Joe Migliaro

2001 Jack Muller

2000 Lou D’Amato

Builder of the Year
2012 Joe Ciarleglio
2011 Roland Skinner
2010 Mark Nuzzolo
2009 Mario Di Gioia
2008 Dave Murdy
2007 Liz Verna

2006 Jim Eggert

2005 Jeff Del Favero
2004 Robert Dowler
2003 Dennis Pantani
2002 Jonathan Shweky
2001 Bob Bankowski
2000 Kevin Ahern
1999 Steve Spurell
1998 Bruce Pantani
1997 Pat Devine

1996 Liz Verna

1995 Dean Fiske

1994 Robert Wiedenmann, Jr.
1993 Mark Nuzzolo
1992 Robert Canty
1991 Harvey Anderson
1990 Bruce Schaefer
1989 Joseph Argo
1988 Jack Muller
1987 Lou D’Amato
1986 Walt Dighello
1985 Bob Greene
1984 Joe Milano

Associate of the Year
2013 Pete Battaglio

2012 Debra Wolfenson
2011 Andy Hvizd

2010 Pete Battaglio
2009 John DiMatteo
2008 Vince Fini

2007 Ruth Ratner

2006 Rob Cusano

2005 Robert Mariano
2004 Richard Pemberton
2003 Rhoda Winik
2002 Kathy Stephens
2001 Charlottte Mattei
2000 Dave Dyer

1999 Lou Porrello

1998 Jim Bzdyra

1997 Ray Luden, Jr.
1996 John DiMatteo
1995 William McDonald
1994 Robert McGuire
1993 Lorraine Skibicki
1992 Kenneth Shortell
1991 Steve Viglione
1990 Jan Diamond
1989 Roy Scharf

1988 Joe Montesano
1987 Aldo Rascati
1986 Denise Libby-Sabilia
1985 Steve Russo
1984 Guy Greco

Remodeler of the Year
2013 Joe Ciarleglio

2012 Kevin Ahern

2008 Kevin Ahern

Outstanding Member
of the Year

2001 David Milano

1999 Michele Russo
1998 Jeanne Connors
1997 Steve Russo

1996 Robert Wiedenmann, Jr.
1995 Len Suzio

1994 Lou D’Amato

1993 Robert Canty

1992 Lou D’Amato

1991 Lorraine Skibicki
1990 Nick Laucella

1989 Mike Salafia

1988 Mike Bennett

1987 Christine Rogers
1986 Joe Giammattei
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